
1017 HARWOOD AVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-6828
https://www.adashunjones.com

1017 HARWOOD
AVE, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-6828

$189,900

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Custom built on a lrg wooded lot backing up to Pinewood
Park. Craftsmanship & detailing, loaded w/amenities, designed for entertaining, this
spacious 1 owner home has many updates. Features inc:4 lrg BR all on main lvl, mstr bath,
FF laundry, cathedral ceilings, Jacuzzi rm, 2 full stone floor to...

Jody
Shorewest, Realtors

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3792 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Formal Dining,Hot
Tub,Sauna,Two,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2323

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1469 Tax Amount: 3005

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X18 Main

Bedroom 2 14X17 Main

Bedroom 3 12X14 Main

Bedroom 4 11X15 Main

Family Room 18X28 Lower

Formal Dining Room 14X15 Main

Kitchen 11X17 Main

Living Room 15X18 Main

Other Room 17X18 Main

Other Room 2 13X24 Lower

Other Room 3 14X20 Lower

Other Room 4 14X19 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Other Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Shake Siding,Stone Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jody Kemppainen Agent Email: jkemppainen@shorewest.com


